Computer Training Desks
Standard
ADA Compliant 800-730-6682
novadesk.com
Includes/Features:
• Available as single or double user desk
(See Spec Sheet for additional sizes
and configurations)

R=Right
L=Leftl
Model Number Structure
X=No CPU
L=Laminate iMod™
M=Metal iMod™
S=Single Desk
D=Double Desk
Dimensions
Single Desks: